
Table 1

Week beginning> 15th Jun 22nd Jun 29th Jun 06th Jul 13th Jul 20th Jul- 
COMPLETE 
FILM

27th Jul 03rd Aug 10th Aug 17th Aug 24th Aug- 
Final 
Assessment

Backgrounds

sea bed x5

matte paintings\/

village, 

calm sky

Rigging\/ model/

fish boats

boat (main) 
rendered

making Assets\/

crabs

fish boats

whale

2D animation\/

Money shots first\/

3

4

6

8

17

18

20

21

22

23

25

26

31

32

39

8b

Low HierarchyV

1

2

5

7

9

9b

11

13

14

16

19

24

27

28-30 new

34

35

36

38

39

compositing

Olly

Natasha

Fincher

Ritchie

Slava

Annita


